You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ SF-0603F050-2 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
SF-0603F050-2 Details PDF
SF-0603F050-2
Manufacturer Part Number: SF-0603F050-2
Manufacturer/Brand: Bourns, Inc.
Part of Description: FUSE BOARD MNT 500MA 50VDC 0603
Datasheets: SF-0603F050-2.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number SF-0603F050-2
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc.
Description FUSE BOARD MNT 500MA 50VDC 0603
Category Circuit Protection > Fuses
Part Status 5000 pcs Stock
Series SinglFuse™ SF-0603F
Color -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 105°C
Approvals UL
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension
0.063" L x 0.032" W x 0.018" H (1.60mm x 0.80mm x
0.45mm)Current Rating 500mA
Package / Case 0603 (1608 Metric)
Voltage Rating - AC -
Voltage Rating - DC 50V
Fuse Type Board Mount (Cartridge Style Excluded)
Response Time Fast
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 50A
Melting I²t 0.005
DC Cold Resistance 0.25 Ohm
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
SF-0603F125-2
Bourns, Inc.
FUSE BOARD MNT 1.25A
32VDC 0603
SF-0603F100-2
Bourns, Inc.
FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1A
32VDC 0603
SF-0402S400M-2
Bourns, Inc.
0402 SMD SLOW BLOW
MULTILAYER 4.
SF-0603F063-2
Bourns, Inc.
FUSE BOARD MNT 630MA
32VDC 0603
SF-0603F040-2
Bourns, Inc.
SINGLFUSE SF-0603S SERIES
SF-0402S300M-2
Bourns, Inc.
0402 SMD SLOW BLOW
MULTILAYER 3.
SF-0402S315-2
Bourns, Inc.
FUSE BOARD MNT 3.15A
24VDC 0402
SF-0603F150-2
Bourns, Inc.
FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1.5A
32VDC 0603
06032U3R6DAT9A 08055G103ZAT2A 12-22/S2VGC-A01/2C AK55HB160 CM3322U610R-00
ES2DA-13-F FS70VS-2-T11 GRM188R60J106ME84D HA17324ARPEL-E-Q HSR312-M
ISL3686BIZ L6699DTR LNJ115W8V2SA LT3085IMS8E LTC3850IUFD#TRPBF
MAX2209EBS+T MAX313ESE+T MAX3268CUB+T MBRB760-E3/81 MC14052BDR2
NE52418-T1-A OPA547T-1G3 PIC24HJ128GP502-I/MM PM10-48S15 PMEG2010ER
R5323K011B-TR SF-024MCF1R5 SF-0402F400-2 SF-0603F300-2 SF-0603S250-2
SF-1206F400-2 SF-1206F700-2 SF-1206S150-2 SF-1206S200-2 SF-1206S500-2
SF-1222TA3-SBH SF-2281VB1-SDC SF-2281VB1-SDC-Z01 SF-2281VB2-SPC-Z01 SI4421DY-T1-E3
SN74LS47N SN74LVC139APWRG4 SN74LVC3G04YZPR SPU0414HR5H-SB SS3P6-M3/85A
ST24E16-6 STK401-241 STM32F103CBT6 TEMSVC1C226M12R TISP4165M3AJR-S